State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

FRANKLIN County

TRUSTY SERVICES, LLC
3153 COUNCIL RD
RATCLIFF, AR 729519173

WHISKEY CREEK SOUTHWESTERN DECOR
14057 E EUCAL LN
BRANCH, AR 729289612

CHRISMAN READY MIX INC
319 E MAIN
OZARK, AR 729490000

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

04/30/2019
06/17/2019
00249983-SLS

09/03/2016
11/04/2016
59765879-SLS

05/28/2013
10/09/2017
00014129-SLS



