State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

FRANKLIN County

TRUSTY SERVICES, LLC	Date Served	04/30/2019
3153 COUNCIL RD	Date Closed	06/17/2019
RATCLIFF, AR 729519173	Account ID	00249983-SLS
WHISKEY CREEK SOUTHWESTERN DECOR	Date Served	09/03/2016
14057 E EUCAL LN	Date Closed	11/04/2016
BRANCH, AR 729289612	Account ID	59765879-SLS
CHRISMAN READY MIX INC	Date Served	05/28/2013
319 E MAIN	Date Closed	10/09/2017
OZARK, AR 729490000	Account ID	00014129-SLS